RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

ISIN: CA76329W1032

Overview

2024/09/03 21:02:58

Price
38.78 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.42% (-0.56)

ISIN CA76329W1032
Symbol RCH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,471 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

38.73 CAD (200)
38.80 CAD (900)
39.00 CAD
39.31 CAD
38.71 CAD
39.34 CAD
39.032605 CAD
31,637
1,234,874.51
227
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76329W1032&ID_NOTATION=34621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af9e10d29e0117b0714c13fee21a79cfa796922db3c26af70d73330fa97bd495&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a2bf6f17126fc6a28&time=1725478794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0549d91217d9bb3cc5bc5e8efcc8ce5e5729f274b787bc62b3e408db7988587&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e70c0438455bb348&time=1725478794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32584d13706f027fbd0ade50c9a8a1b4c56c9d17127234c0b9e240d2250362f6&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7dce6cf93c3fcc205&time=1725478794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af98347c9281910b6bd4d350db09395cd68043df8343c99e1c39f0e488cc6572&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=533724028709a0f7c&time=1725478794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d01eee35fbd116f9fcecac4e165c198c3595089211f769dadbba721d680ee0cf&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b56518f51c3a725a6&time=1725478794&tool=RSC

RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 21:02:58

Price
38.78 CAD

Difference

©  -1.42% (-0.56)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA76329W1032

RCH

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Technology

Stock

1,471 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.73 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 38.80 CAD (900)
Open 39.00 CAD
High 39.31 CAD
Low 38.71 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.34 CAD
VWAP 39.032605 CAD
Volume (pcs) 31,637
Trading volume 1,234,874.51
Number of trades 227
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -9.85% -9.21% -13.52%
Perf (abs.) -4.30 -3.99 -6.15
Beta 1.02 0.78 0.98
Volatility 22.07 22.46 26.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

39.24 CAD (46,262
39.45 CAD (37,239
39.45 CAD (50,247
41.58 CAD (46,650
47.77 CAD (2024/01/15
37.39 CAD (2024/05/29
48.27 CAD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
37.39 CAD (2024/05/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:02 38.78 CAD 1.23 227
Exchange 03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:44 26.20 EUR  0.00 1

03
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 15:32 29.0579 USD 0.01 2
Issues 26
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:31 25.60 EUR  0.00 5

03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214185625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451232991

RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Richelieu

Contact Details
RICHELIEU HDWR

Suite 2400, Henri-Bourassa Boulevard West
7900 H4S 1V4 St. Laurent, QC

Telefon: +1 514 336 4144
Fax: +1 514 832 4002
E-mail: www.richelieu.com
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